
MARY IMMACULATE SCHOOL CALENDAR 

2016-2017 CALENDAR 

 

The opening and closing days of the school year are mandated by the Education Office of the Diocese of Dallas.  

Holidays and vacations are scheduled to conform as closely as possible to the Carrollton/Farmers Branch ISD, while 

at the same time recognizing important religious celebrations such as Easter. 

 

Tuesday, August 16                 First Day of School 

       Early dismissal 12:00 Noon 

 

Monday, September 5     Labor Day Holiday 

 

Thursday, September 29     Early Dismissal 12:00 Noon 

 

Friday, September 30     No school, Staff development day 

 

Thursday, October 27     Early Dismissal 12:00 Noon, Conferences 

 

Friday, October 28     No School, Parent/Teacher Conferences 

 

Monday, October 31     Early Dismissal 12:00 Noon 

 

Tuesday, Nov. 22     Early dismissal, 12:00 Noon 

Wed. – Friday, Nov. 23-25    Thanksgiving Holidays 

 

Friday, December 16     Early dismissal, 12:00 Noon 

Monday, Dec. 19 - Tuesday, Jan. 3   Christmas Holidays 

 

Wednesday, January 4     School Resumes 

 

Monday, January 16     Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday 

 

Friday, February 3     Early dismissal, 12:00 Noon 

 

Monday, February 20     Presidents’ Day Holiday 

 

Friday, February 24     No School, Parent/Teacher Conferences 

 

Friday,  March 10     Early dismissal, 12:00 Noon 

 

Mon.-Fri. March 13-17     Spring Break 

     

Thursday, April 13     Early dismissal, 12:00 Noon 

 

Friday,  April 14      Good Friday - Easter Holiday 

 

Monday, April 17     Bad weather day.  If not used, this will be a holiday 

 

Tuesday, April 18     Bad weather day.  If not used, this will be a holiday 

 

Monday, May 29     Memorial Day Holiday 

 

Wednesday, May 31     Early dismissal, 12:00 Noon 

 

Thursday, June 1     Last Day of school, 10:00 dismissal 

 

        

School begins at 8:00 AM and ends at 3:20 PM daily except as indicated above.  Kindergarten hours are 8:00 AM to 

3:05 PM.  All students arriving after 8:00 must come to the school office to receive a tardy slip to be admitted to 

school. 


